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Rafael Duyos 
Regional Director Ibérica 

rafael.duyos@tvh.com

Jon Lecue
External Sales Manager

+34 667 720 640 
jon.lecue@tvh.com

Diego Oliver
Business Development Manager

+34 667 720 601 
diego.oliver@tvh.com

Javier González 
General Sales Manager Ibérica

+34 659 05 13 62 
javier.gonzalez@tvh.com

Mario Borras
External Sales Manager

+34 696 704 241 
mario.borras@tvh.com

01 Alberto Ruiz
External Sales Advisor

+34 639 717 708 
alberto.ruiz@tvh.com

02 Enrique GÓmez 
External Sales Advisor

+34 683 36 34 91 
enrique.gomez@tvh.com

03 Ernesto Pérez
External Sales Advisor

+34 639 716 708 
ernesto.perez@tvh.com

04 Frank Baervoets
External Sales Advisor

+34 661 49 89 58 
frank.baervoets@tvh.com

05 Lucas Prat
External Sales Advisor

+34 637 708 392 
lucas.prat@tvh.com

06 Manel Pichardo
External Sales Advisor

+34 696 06 85 37 
manel.pichardo@tvh.com

07 Sergio Vidal
External Sales Advisor

+34 683 549 375 
sergio.vidal@tvh.com

08 Oscar Lago 
External Sales Advisor

+34 660 500 315 
oscar.lago.sanchez@tvh.com

09 Jorge Rodrigo
External Sales Advisor

+34 663 619 256 
jorge.rodrigo@tvh.com

10 Santiago Puigbo
External Sales Advisor

+34 663 619 282 
santiago.puigbo@tvh.com

Javier Suárez 
Business Developer 
CAM & Energic Plus

+34 663 904 346 
javier.suarez@tvh.com

Manuel Pascual
External Sales Advisor

+34 650 963 401 
manuel.pascual@tvh.com

NOS COMPLACE INDICARTE EL CAMINO.

SALES MANAGEMENT

EXTERNAL SALES ADVISORS

01 Alberto Ruiz

02 Enrique Gomez

03 Enersto Perez

04 Frank Baervoets

05 Lucas Prat 

06 Manel Pichardo

07 Sergio Vidal

08 Oscar Lago

09 TBC1

10 TBC2

Ivo Erse
Pneus / Rodillos

Javier Suarez
CAM / Baterias

Manuel Pascual / TBC
Jaltest
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Cosechadora / TVH University
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Sophie Goetvinck
Area Sales Manager

+32 56 43 63 83 
sophie.goetvinck@tvh.com

Karen Deblauwe
Area Sales Manager

+32 56 43 47 69 
karen.deblauwe@tvh.com

Francisco Javier Arevalo Campillos 
Business Developer

+32 56 43 47 69 
javier.arevalo@tvh.com

Andrea Correa Soares
Senior Internal Sales Advisor

+32 56 43 47 69 
andrea.correa.soares@tvh.com

Irati Segurola
Senior Internal Sales Advisor

+32 56 43 42 69 
irati.segurola@tvh.com

Luis Ángel Navarrete Argumedo 
Senior Internal Sales Advisor

+32 56 43 42 69 
luis.navarrete@tvh.com

Manuel Pérez Huertas
Senior Internal Sales Advisor

+32 56 43 47 69 
manuel.perez.huertas@tvh.com

Álvaro Fernández Viñuelas
Internal Sales Advisor

+32 56 43 47 69 
alvaro.fernandez@tvh.com 

An-Sofie Pappijn
Internal Sales Advisor

+32 56 43 42 69 
an-sofie.pappijn@tvh.com

Ana Batista
Internal Sales Advisor

+32 56 43 42 69 
ana.batista@tvh.com

Dhoore Vaquero Sánchez
Internal Sales Advisor

+32 56 43 42 69 
dhoore.vaquero@tvh.com

Diana Carolina Cabrera 
Internal Sales Advisor

+32 56 43 47 69 
diana.cabrera@tvh.com

Francisco José Martínez Pérez 
Internal Sales Advisor

+32 56 43 42 69 
francisco.martinez@tvh.com

Martha Diaz Chuquihuaccha
Internal Sales Advisor

+32 56 43 42 69 
martha.diaz@tvh.com

Nagore Centeno
Internal Sales Advisor

+32 56 43 42 69 
nagore.centeno@tvh.com

Raquel Jimenez Morales
Internal Sales Advisor

+32 56 43 47 69 
raquel.jimenez.morales@tvh.com

Sergio Montes López 
Internal Sales Advisor

+32 56 43 42 69 
sergio.montes.lopez@tvh.com

Sunset Turegano
Internal Sales Advisor

+32 56 43 42 69 
sunset.turegano@tvh.com

INTERNAL SALES ADVISORS
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